THURSDAY

Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B
The Insolvency Act 1986 2 - 1 6 B
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Nationwide Decorators Limited 07173955
In the Court case number
Leeds District Registry 47 of 2017
(full name of court)
(a) Insert ful IV (a)
name(s) and Steven Wiseglass
address(es) of inquesta Corporate Recovery & Insolvency
administrator(s) St John's Terrace
11-15 New Road
Manchester
M26 1LS
attach a copy of .-
“Delete as *the statement(s) of affarrs;
applicable

in respect of the administratton of the above company.

Signed ﬁl\

Jomt/ Administratoréa)

Dated

3.1

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but i
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you If there is a query on the
form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

Steven Wiseglass

Inquesta Corporate Recovery & Insolvency
St John's Terrace

11-15 New Road

Manchester
M26 1LS

08442728380
DX Number DX Exchange

*AGIUBZTM*
A23

ide
09/03/2017 #258 —J

COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 229

() Insert name and address of
regisiered office of the company

(b) Inscrt date

Statement of affairs

Form 2 14B

Name of Company
Nationwide Decorators Limited

Company numbcr
07173955

In the Leeds District Registry

[full tame of court}

Court case number
47 of 2017

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Nauonwide Decorators Lumuted c/o St Johns Terrace, 11-15 New

Road. Manchester, M26 1LS

on the (b) 20 January 2017, the daie that the company entered admirestration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n thus statement of affaurs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b} 20 January 2017 the date that the company entered

admunistration

Full name STEZEN BEVAM WRIGHT
Signed - i

Dated 27 February 2017




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Book Debts
Uitimate Business Finance

Assets subject to floating charge

Cash at Bank
Motor Vehicles
Furniture & Equipment

Uncharged assets’

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature IZ /‘0 / Date 27 February 2017

Book Esumated to
Value Realise
£ £
61,000 41,000
(12,000)
29,000
300 300
1,000 1,000
100 100
30,400




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

~

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
hoiders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to fioating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

£130,400
£ —
Nil

£130,400
£
Nil

£ | 30,400
£
Nil

£ 130,400
£
Nil

£ 130,400
£
(242,551)

fff
£

£ (212,153)

Signature /Z /é// / Date 27 February 2017




COMPANY CREDITORS .

Note: You must include all creditors and identify all creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or conditional sale agreements and customers
claiming amounts patd in advance of the supply of goods or services and creditors claiming retention of title over property in the company’s

possession

Name of creditor Address Amount | Details of any security held by | Date security | Value of secunty £
or Claimant (with postcode) of debt creditor given
£
Ultimate Business | 1 Westpoint Court, Great Park Road, Bristol, 12,000 | Fixed and Floating Charge
Finance BS32 4PY
JP McDonnell & Manchester Road, Altrincham, WA14 5PG 18,302
Co
Thorn Baker 40 Friar Lane, Nottingham, NG1 6DQ 564
Ford Lease Oakwood Park, Fishponds, Bristol, BS16 3JA 1,061
M Drew & J c/o Ucatt Solicitors, 56 Derwent Road East, 4,166
Sillitoe Liverpool, L13 6QR
Fuelmate Ltd Witham House, 45 Spyvee Street, HU8 7JR 256
Arval UK Ltd Whitehall House, Windmill Hill, Swindon, 362 '
SWNS 6PE
Wine & Co 20-22 Bridge End, Leeds, LS1 4DJ 4,500
Lex Autolease Heathside Park Road, Stockport, SK3 ORB 377
Barclaycard Dept PP, Bolton, BL11 1AE 10,500

Commaercial




Giromax Eagle House, Bilton Way, Lutterworth, LE17 7,982

Technology 4JA

Npower PO Box 583, Hull, HUS 1YU 3,142

Muraspec 74-78 Wood Lane End, Hemel Hempstead, 1,189
HP2 4RF

HM Revenue & 180,000

Customs

g i
Signature \Q \\Nm&\&
> -

Date 27 February 2017




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Shareholder Address (with postcode) No, of Nominal Details of Shares held
shares held Value
2
Stephen Bevan Wright
TOTALS
Signature . . Date 27 February 2017




